Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
 Intel® 915GV (Grantsdale-GV) chipset 533/800 MHz FSB
 Supports dual channel DDR2 400/533 SDRAM
 Supports up to four Serial ATA devices
 Eight USB 2.0 ports
 Two PCI-Express x1 for LAN chip
 Supports DVI interface (PCA-6190G2-D0A2E only)

1750000334 CPU cooler for LGA775  Pentium 4 processor up to
3.8 GHz (115 w) ,for 4U or higher chassis
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA DVI Gigabit LAN
PCA-6190VG-00A2E Yes - Single
PCA-6190G2-00A2E Yes - Dual
PCA-6190G2-D0A2E Yes Yes Dual
DDR II 400/533
DDR II 400/533
DDR II 400/533
DDR II 400/533
Intel 915GV
GMCH
Intel Pentium 4 LGA
775 Processor
1 ATA 100
ports
4 SATA ports
8 USB Ports
Audio Code
ICH6
53
3/
80
0M
H
zF
SB
150MB/s
DMA 33/66/100
USB 2.0/1.1
AC-97
Channel A
Channel B
CRT
CH7307C SDVO
VGA
DVI TMDS
connector
(PCA-6190-D0A2Eonly)
G-LAN1 : Broadcom
BCM5721
G-LAN2 : Broadcom
BCM5721